AMPI

NAT

ITALIANO X - Gl

ID: 169679 - FORMAT: XCC - CLASS: CN - DATA: 27/07/2024

ORG: C10CCO SPORT LAB APD (O8R3224

LICENZA/UCI CODE

CLASSIFICATI

A007609 - 10030909436
A052161 - 10032148410
A079185 - 10033238345
A045473 - 10031894489
A096074 - 10034336263
A065457 - 10032672210
A159166 - 10083902354
10 A066673 - 10032713131
9 A171527 - 10090260908
A040548 - 10031774049
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In lista 10

-LOC: 1L CI1OCCO BARGA

DONNA ALLIEVA 2° ANNO

NOMINATIVO

GIANGRASSO ELISA

AZZETTI NICOLE

BERTINO SARA

VECCHIERELLI MATILDE

CANZIAN NICOLE

BUTTARELLI NOEMI

MITAN MARANO JULIA MAGDALENA
TELSER KATHARINA

PONZINI EVA

IEMMI VITTORIA

ELABORAZIONE DATI: PAOLO TRUSCELLO 27/07/2024

ol

Partiti 10

CAT
[ W | DA2
== DA2
DA2
B3 DA2
EH DA2
DA2
EH DA2
i DA2
ey DA2
ey DA2

Arrivati

TEAM / CC.RR.

BIESSE - CARRERA

FOUR ES RACING TEAM
CICLISTICA ROSTESE

KTM ACADEMY LE MARMOTTE
A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM
ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
SUNSHINE RACERS NALS

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM

10

VANILE -

c1oCCo
BIKE CIRCLE

NIOR

37/ 3GIRI
TIME PUNTI

0:12:02
+ 00:14
+ 00:28
+ 00:45
+ 00:48
+ 01:03
+ 01:05
+ 01:06
+ 01:51
+ 03:16

Esposto alle ore 13:09

D'ISEP MARCO
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